Contact us for more information
E-mail: info@bvt.cz, Tel.: +420 775 605 538
www.bvt.cz, Follow us on Facebook
CATALOGUE 2022,
BVT Technologies, a.s.
XY*1.W*2.R*3.*4

is visually inspected and electrochemically tested before
shipping.
Ordering Information
Platinum
 Part Number  Description
 MF-2005  10 µm diameter Platinum Microelectrode
 MF-2151  25 µm diameter Platinum Microelectrode
 MF-2152   50 µm diameter Platinum Microelectrode
 MF-2150  100 µm diameter Platinum Microelectrode
Gold
 Part Number  Description
 MF-2006  10 µm diameter Gold Microelectrode
 MF-2153  25 µm diameter Gold Microelectrode
 MF-2154  50 µm diameter Gold Microelectrode
 MF-2155  100 µm diameter Gold Microelectrode
Carbon Fiber
 Part Number  Description
 MF-2007  11 µm (±2 µm)
diameter Carbon Fiber Microelectrode
Custom fabrication is available, e.g. 25
µm silver, 25 µm gold, etc. Please
Contact BASi to discuss your